
Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday South Monday North

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Open Play

Open Play

 

  

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

 

 

8:00 AM



Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday South Tuesday North

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

  

  
186

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen Play Open PlayOpen Play *Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen Play Open PlayOpen Play *Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

 

 



Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     
  

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday South Wednesday North

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Open Play

Open Play

 

  

    

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

 

 



Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Thursday South Thursday North
Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     

     
      
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

  

  

  

  

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen Play Open PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen Play Open PlayOpen Play

 

 



Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday South Friday North

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Open Play

Open Play

 

  

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

 

 



Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday South Saturday North

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 League League League 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 League League League 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 League League League 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 League League League 0 0 0 0

 

  

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

 

 



Restricted 2026-1 Matrix Matrix

11/4/2025 Grey equqls Chelsea, Blue equals available to Lottery

Dec 29, 2025 - Apr 26, 2026

Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday South Sunday North

Open Play

Open Play

Open Play

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
League League League 0 0 0 0
League League League 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 League League League 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 League League League 0 0 0 0

 

  

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen PlayOpen Play

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

*Club RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub RatedClub Rated

Open PlayOpen Play Open PlayOpen Play

Open PlayOpen Play Open PlayOpen Play

 

 


