		R.	10000	Courte								N/a-a-d-a-	. Nouth							
			londay	<b>i</b>			Monday North													
Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
7:00 AM									Open Play				-	' '	'					
8:00 AM									Open Play						'					
9:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	,					
10:00 AM																				
11:00 AM																				
12:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated				_		0	0	0	0		
1:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated						0	0	0	0		
2:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated				_		0	0	0	0		
3:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	Club Rate	Club Rate	d		0	0	0	0		
4:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0		
5:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0		
6:00 PM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play								
7:00 PM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play								
8:00 PM																				
9:00 PM																				

		T	uesday	South			Tuesday North													
Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
7:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play						
8:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play						
9:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play						
10:00 AM																				
11:00 AM																				
12:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0							
1:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0							
2:00 PM	Open Play	Open Play			Open Play	Open Play			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0							
3:00 PM	Open Play	Open Play			Open Play	Open Play			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0							
4:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0			
5:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0			
6:00 PM																				
7:00 PM																				
8:00 PM																				
9:00 PM																				

Dec 29, 2025	- Apr 26,	2026																		
		Wed	dnesday	South			Wednesday North													
Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
7:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Pla	Open Pla	y <mark>Open Play</mark>	,					
8:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Pla	Open Pla	y <mark>Open Play</mark>	,					
9:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Pla	Open Pla	y <mark>Open Play</mark>	,					
10:00 AM																				
11:00 AM																				
12:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	Club Rate	Club Rate	<mark>e</mark> d		0	0	0	0		
1:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	Club Rate	Club Rate	<mark>e</mark> d		0	0	0	0		
2:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0		
3:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0		
4:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0		
5:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0		
6:00 PM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	y							
7:00 PM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	y							
8:00 PM																				
9:00 PM																				
Dec 29, 2025	- Apr 26,	2026																		

		TI	hursday	South			Thursday North												
Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
7:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play					
8:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play					
9:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play					
10:00 AM																			
11:00 AM																			
12:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0	0					
1:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0	0					
2:00 PM	Open Play	Open Play			Open Play	Open Play									0	0	0	0	
3:00 PM	Open Play	Open Play			Open Play	Open Play									0	0	0	0	
4:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0	
5:00 PM	0	0			0	0									0	0	0	0	
6:00 PM																			
7:00 PM																			
8:00 PM																			
9:00 PM																			

Time														
7:00 AM         Open Play Open Pla	Friday North													
8:00 AM         Open Play Open Pla	12 1	13 14	15	16	17	18								
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 0 0 0 0 *Club Rate Club Rate Clu	Open Play <mark>Oper</mark>	n Play <mark>Open Pla</mark> y	/											
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 0 0 0 0 0 *Club RatecClub Rate Club Rat	Open PlayOper	n Play <mark>Open Pla</mark> y	/											
11:00 AM       0       0       0       *Club RatecClub Rate Club Rate	Open PlayOper	n Play <mark>Open Pla</mark> y	<u> </u>											
12:00 PM       0       0       0       *Club Rate Club Rate														
1:00 PM 0 0 0 0 0 *Club Rate Club Ra														
2:00 PM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			0	0	0	0								
3:00 PM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	<mark>Club Rate</mark> d		0	0	0	0								
4:00 PM       0       0       0       0         5:00 PM       0       0       0       0         6:00 PM       Open Play Op			0	0	0	0								
5:00 PM 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O			0	0	0	0								
6:00 PM 7:00 PM Open Play			0	0	0	0								
7:00 PM Open PlayOpen			0	0	0	0								
8:00 PM														
	Open Play													
9:00 PM														

Dec 29, 2025	- Apr 26,																			
		S	aturday	South	_		Saturday North													
Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
7:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Pla	y <mark>Open Pla</mark>	Open Play						
8:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Pla	y <mark>Open Pla</mark>	Open Play	,					
9:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Pla	y <mark>Open Pla</mark>	Open Play						
10:00 AM																				
11:00 AM																				
12:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	Club Rate	Club Rate	e <mark>Club Rate</mark>	Club Rate	0	0	0	0		
1:00 PM		0			0	0		*Club RatecClub Rate Club Rate Club Rate Club Rate								0	0	0		
2:00 PM	0	0			0	0			League	League	League				0	0	0	0		
3:00 PM	0	0			0	0			League	League	League				0	0	0	0		
4:00 PM	0	0			0	0			League	League	League				0	0	0	0		
5:00 PM		0			0	0			League	League	League				0	0	0	0		
6:00 PM																				
7:00 PM																				
8:00 PM																				
9:00 PM																				

Dec 29, 2025	5 - Apr 26,	2026																
			Sunday	South								Sunday	North					
Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
7:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play				
8:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play				
9:00 AM									Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play	Open Play				
10:00 AM																		
11:00 AM																		
12:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0	0				
1:00 PM	0	0			0	0			*Club Rated	Club Rate	0	0	0	0				
2:00 PM	Open Play	Open Play	,		Open Play	Open Play			League	League	League				0	0	0	0
3:00 PM	Open Play	Open Play	,		Open Play	Open Play			League	League	League				0	0	0	0
4:00 PM	0	0			0	0			League	League	League				0	0	0	0
5:00 PM	0	0			0	0			League	League	League				0	0	0	0
6:00 PM																		
7:00 PM																		
8:00 PM																		
9:00 PM																		